

pachet papetarie

I.D.: 91160081

Data
publicarii 20.12.23

Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul
estimativ: 1.808,41 RON - 1.808,41 RON

Descriere: 1 MARKER NEGRU buc 150.000 4.0000 600.00 2 MARKER ROSU buc 50.000 4.0000 200.00 3 HARTIE XEROX 5 TOP /BAX TOP 30.000 15.7000 471.00 4 DOSAR PLASTIC 50/SET SET 3.000 31.2500 93.75 5 BIBLORAFI A4 75MM buc 5.000 8.2020 41.01 6 CAPSE 24/6 buc 2.000 1.3250 2.65 FOLII PROTECTIE PENTRU DOCUMENTE A4 75 MICRONI 100/SET NOKI 7 SET 2.000 20.0000 40.00 8 HARTIE COLORATA A4 10 CULORI 80 GR 20 COLI/SET SET 10.000 5.0000 50.00 9 PIX ROTUND STIC BIC ALBASTRU buc 50.000 0.7400 37.00 10 CARTUS HPC CF279A (1.5k) Laser BUC 1.000 39.0000 39.00 11 HPC CF230X, CAN CRG-051H PATENTED Laser BUC 1.000 42.0000 42.00 12 TONER HPC CF283X / CRG 737 Laser BUC 1.000 38.0000 38.00 13 TONER Sam MLT-D111L NEW VERSION Laser BUC 1.000 59.0000 59.00 14 TONER Bro TN-3170/TN-3280/MIN TNP-24 Laser BUC 1.000 60.0000 60.00 15 TONER Bro TN-2320 Laser BUC 1.000 35.0000 35.00